II
HI

VI

Contents

Acknowledgements

Preface to the Third Edition

Preface

Explaining Causally

Reason-Action Explanation

Hermeneutic Understanding

The Narrative Mode

Some Considerations on Method

Epilogue: Postmodern Anti-Foundationalism
Bibliography

Index

vi
vii

XV

27
50
74
94
103
132
151



